CCTV | EX26LED Infrared LED Illuminator
The EX26LED Infrared Illuminator is a versatile short to mid-
range illuminator (18 m (59 ft) with 850 nm LEDs, at a 30°
beam angle). It is encased in a weather-tight cast and
extruded aluminum housing and is equipped with a
U‑bracket for instant installation.
As a 12 VDC / 24 VAC unit, it is ideal for existing CCTV
installations and new CCTV projects that specify 24 hour

Range
-50 °C to +60 °C (-58 °F to +140 °F)
Ordering Information
EX26LED8M Infrared LED Illuminator
IR w/ 60 LEDs, 850 nm, Med Beam 30°, 12/24
VRB, 0.7 amp, Photocell
EX26LED8M
EX26LED9M Infrared LED Illuminator
IR w/ 60 LEDs, 940 nm, Med Beam 30°, 12/24
VRB, 0.7 amp, Photocell
EX26LED9M
EX26LED8W Infrared LED Illuminator
IR w/ 60 LEDs, 850 nm, Wide Beam 60°, 12/24
VRB, 0.7 amp, Photocell
EX26LED8W
EX26LED9W Infrared LED Illuminator
IR w/ 60 LEDs, 940 nm, Wide Beam 60°, 12/24
VRB, 0.7 amp, Photocell
EX26LED9W
Accessories